Table 10-14E-3

Standards of grade TDA for MOS 14E





Number of positions*


Line
Duty position
Code
Grade
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Explanatory notes

1
FC OPERATOR

ENGAGEMENT CONTROLLER

RDR OP/MAINT CMBR
14E1O
PFC

1
1
1
1
1




1. Grades of additional positions will be in same pattern.

2. Fire Control and Radar Section, USAADASCH.

3. Grading pattern will be used for all positions not specifically identified in any other line.

2
FC OPERATOR

ENGAGEMENT CONTROLLER

RDR OP/MAINT CMBR
14E1O
SPC
1
1
1
1
2
2






3
SR FC OPERATOR

ENGAGEMENT CTRL SH LDR

RDR OP/MAINT SH LDR
14E2O
SGT


1
2
2
2






4
FC SHIFT LDR

ENGAGEMENT CTRL TM LDR

RDR OP/MAINT TM LDR
14E3O
SSG





1






5
SYS EVAL ASST
14E1O
PFC

1
1
1






Grades of additional positions will be in same pattern.

6
SYS EVALUATOR
14E1O
SPC
1
1
1
2








7
SYS EVAL TM LDR
14E2O
SGT


1
1








8
SUPPORT TEAM CRMBR
14E1O
SPC
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
Support Sections and/or System Maint Section.

9
SUPPORT TEAM LEADER
14E2O
SGT

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5


10
SYSTEMS ANALYST
14E3O
SSG










Battalion Motor (BMO), USAADASCH.

11
TNG SYS/EVAL NCO
14E4O
SFC










1. Battalion Maintenance Office, USAADASCH.

2. Security Assistance Training Team. Subsequent positions also graded SFC.

3. Support Eq Section, U.S. Army   Missile Command Hq.

4. DCS Ops & Plans, USA Space and Strategic Defense Command.

5. JCMD, Egelin Air Force Base. 

12
SYSTEM EVAL SEC LDR
14E4O
SFC










1. USAADACENFB:

a. Validation Branch.

b. Log Eval/Asst Br.

2. Pat Div, U.S. Army Missile Command Hq.

3. S2/S3, USAADASCH.

13
SR CAREER ADVISOR
14E4O
SFC










ADA Branch, U.S. Total Army Personnel Cmd (PERSCOM).

14
PLATOON SERGEANT
14E4O
SFC










Principal NCO in a platoon.

15
DETACHMENT SERGEANT
14E4O
SFC










Principal NCO in a detachment.

Notes

1. *Blank spaces in this column indicate not applicable.

2. Unless otherwise noted in explanatory notes, single lines provide grading for one position only. Number in (#) indicate total of multiple positions in organizations.

3. When TDA organizations are supported with additional and/or dual line TDA positions, the additional line(s) and base paragraph will be graded in the aggregate.

4. When no grading guidance is provided by this table for coding TDA, MACOM Manpower Managers will coordinate with the appropriate Branch Personnel Proponents (listed in AR 600-3) to support additional grading of manpower requirements.

